SAPLUS
R&D AND MANUFACTURING—TRANSPORT AND DATACOM
LASER SPECTRUM ANALYZER
Telecom Test and Measurement
Most precise laser spectral analysis available
High spectral resolution with finesse greater than 300
Choice of FSR for optimum performance with a variety of lasers

Laser Spectrum Analyzer
SPSAplus.4AN © 2006 EXFO Electro-Optical Engineering Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  06/11
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS a
Model
SA-92-07 = 2 GHz free spectral range, 550-650 nm
SA-92-08 = 2 GHz free spectral range, 650-750 nm
SA-92-09 = 2 GHz free spectral range, 750-890 nm
SA-92-10 = 2 GHz free spectral range, 850-990 nm
SA-92-11 = 2 GHz free spectral range, 980-1145 nm
SA-92-12 = 2 GHz free spectral range, 1150-1345 nm
SA-92-13 = 2 GHz free spectral range, 1300-1550 nm
SA-92-14 = 2 GHz free spectral range, 1425-1675 nm
SA-92-15 = 2 GHz free spectral range, 1550-1800 nm
Example: SA-92-15
SA-92-XX
Model
=   SA-Plus-200-07
=   SA-Plus-200-08
=   SA-Plus-200-09
=   SA-Plus-200-10
=   SA-Plus-200-11
=   SA-Plus-200-12
=   SA-Plus-200-13
=   SA-Plus-200-14
=   SA-Plus-200-15
Example: SA-Plus-200-15
SA-PLUS-XX
Model
=   SA-Plus-800-07
=   SA-Plus-800-08
=   SA-Plus-800-09
=   SA-Plus-800-10
=   SA-Plus-800-11
=   SA-Plus-800-12
=   SA-Plus-800-13
=   SA-Plus-800-14
=   SA-Plus-800-15
Example: SA-Plus-800-15
SA-PLUS-XX
Model
SA-98-07 = 8 GHz free spectral range, 550-650 nm
SA-98-08 = 8 GHz free spectral range, 650-750 nm
SA-98-09 = 8 GHz free spectral range, 750-890 nm
SA-98-10 = 8 GHz free spectral range, 850-990 nm
SA-98-11 = 8 GHz free spectral range, 980-1145 nm
SA-98-12 = 8 GHz free spectral range, 1150-1345 nm
SA-98-13 = 8 GHz free spectral range, 1300-1550 nm
SA-98-14 = 8 GHz free spectral range, 1425-1675 nm
SA-98-15 = 8 GHz free spectral range, 1550-1800 nm
Example: SA-98-15
SA-98-XX
SPECIFICATIONS
SAPlus Interferometer